AuctaHuua 22
05.10.2025

BEEPUCCMHCKHE COPEBHOBAHWA N0 NMANABAHNI

Masibumku, 100m Ha cnnHe

9-15 net

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

Mad Wave Challenge 15 55.78 KOCHH HOpuii UKR BpecT (BLR) 05.11.2017
Mad Wave Challenge 14 55.86 AJAMYYK VeaH Bpect 05.11.2017
Mad Wave Challenge 13 57.33 T'YCEHKOB Anatonuii CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 03.10.2021
Mad Wave Challenge 12 1:01.20 PY3AHOB Mapk Cnb Ka3zaHb 06.11.2023
Mad Wave Challenge 11 1:04.64 [OY[OKA VBaH MO Ka3zaHb 06.11.2023
Mad Wave Challenge 10 1:11.67 AWIEKO Marseli MOC Bpect (BLR) 10.11.2019
Mad Wave Challenge 9 1:19.42 T'YHObIPEB lMpoxop Bpect (BLR) 05.11.2017
loa poxpeHus
3ansbie 1 n3 9
0
1
2 NONYXWNH ApceHuii 14 Onumn ViBaHropog 2:00.00
3 HMKOJIAEB faxuna 16 CLUOP "®aBoput" Bblibopr 1:55.06
4 3ANLIEB tOpuii 16  CLW KpoHwTagTckoro p-Ha CIé 1:52.60
5 AHOTIPEEB JleoHnpg 16  CLW KpoHwTagTckoro p-Ha CIé 1:54.00
6 OAHNNOB AHgpeii 16 ®K "Taypac" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 1:57.00
7 NATbINOB Nnbsa 13 LP®KC HoBoycMaHCKoro painoHa NT
8
9
3anbie 2 13 9
0 BACWJ/IBEB Muxann 15 KCLUOP Nel Teepb 1:50.00
1 KOBA/b Tumyp 15 CLIOP "daBoput" Beibopr 1:46.22
2 AAKOBJIEB Wnbs 14  CLUOP KupoBsckoro paioHa CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 1:41.00
3 AEPKAMKOK Knpunn 16 WM “YouSwim” MatumHa 1:40.55
4 3BEPEB ®egop 15 UP®KC HoBoycmaHCKoro panoHa 1:36.00
5 I'YWWH BukTop 15 CLOP "KomeTta" CaHkT-INeTepbypr 1:36.00
6 BAPAHVH Makap 15 Cl "UeHTp" Ceprues NMocag 1:41.00
7 BbIKACOB JleB 15 CLOP lMpumopckoro p-Ha CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 1:41.63
8 MAWNY NleBa 16 CLUOP "®aBoput" Bbibopr 1:46.55
9 METPUYEHKO ®épop 16 AHO "UCIT" Mocksa 1:50.00
3ansbie 313 9
0 MBAWEBWY Muxaunn 15 CK AMYP CaHkt-MeTepbypr 1:33.60
1 AONBUEB Knpunn 15 CLUOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 1:33.10
2 KYTY30B OmuTpwii 15 CLUOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 1:33.00
3 BAJIYEB MunaH 14 CLUOP "KomeTta" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 1:29.97
4 KJTIOKOB [OembsH 15 CLOP lMpumopckoro p-Ha CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 1:29.03
5 KONMAANY PomaH 14 CLUOP no BBC "Hesckas BosiHa" CaHkT-leTepbypr 1:29.54
6 TOHYAP neb 14  CLUOP Kuposckoro palioHa CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 1:32.10
7 TONY3WH NeaH 14  CL "CwuHuit knt" KyHryp 1:33.02
8 AMNTPUEB ViBaH 16 KCLUOP Nel Tsepb 1:33.14
9 KOBAJ/IbCKWW Hukonaii 14 AKOCL MNonspHble 3opu 1:34.50
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AucTtaHuma 22, Manebumkn, 100m Ha cnnHe

3annbiB 4 n3 9

©Cooo~NOOOUM~WNPEFO

MYLUKAPIOK ApTém
BECE/IKOB PoauoH
CAHIAKOB fleonns,
COKO/IOB ViBaH
YKYKOB ViBaH
CTYKOB [eHuc
EPMOJEHKO Masen
KOMAK CtenaH
BYWNCKWVX Kupunn
9BUCOH Nykac

3annbiB 513 9

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

KOPOTKOB JleB
PbDKKOB Tumodeii
OMWTPUEB MwupoH
METPOB daHuunn
NE3WH BceBosnog,
NYXWNH Apocnas
BOIYUKN AH Apam
MNPTAXNA Temyp
AKOBJIEB ApceHnii
KUPNYEHKO PomaH

3anabiB 6 13 9

©CoOoO~NOUDWNEO

UMKYHOB Cepreli
CEPTEEB ApTém
BYLWYEB Erop
MOPO30B [lennc
JNNAPVIH Cepreii
KPHKOKOBCKWUW fleHuc
CATAHOB Ine6
XEMHOHEH Erop
MUXAWNIOB Anekcanap
CTEMAHOB Angpeii

3annbiB 7 n3 9

©CoOoO~NOOUDWNEO

CVHEKOB ApceHuii
MAPKOB Kunpwunn
EJIMCEEB Apocnas
MPOLLYPOBWY 3axap
LWAPOXWH Bacunuii
UYEKAHOB Erop
LWMBAEB Apocnas
YKNTKOBCKWI Anekcei
YKYPABJ/IEB TuxoH
TUXOMWPOB ApTém

15
15
14
14
14
14
15
14
16
14

15
14
12
15
16
15
15
15
15
15

15
14
11
10
13
15
15
11
15
14

13
15
11
11
10
12
13
12
14
14

BCEPOCCUNCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNI

®BBCP
CLL "CatypH" PameHckoe 1.28.72
CoI1 KpacHogap 1:27.20
OCLLUOP OgunHuo0B0O 1:26.00
®IrPO PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy 1:25.00
CK "CKA-CBWM" CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 1:24.00
CL "CuHuiA knT" KyHryp 1:24.24
CLUOP Ne3 KanunHuHckoro p-Ha CaHKT-MNeTepbypr 1:25.64
®K "Taypac" CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr 1:27.00
CK "CKA-CBWM" CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 1:28.00
KCLUOP Nel Teepb 1:29.00
CLWW r.o. fJonronpyaHbiii 1:23.40
CLUOP no BBC "HeBckasi BonHa" CaHkT-INeTepbypr 1:22.85
CK "2nekTtpoH" Nckos 1:22.30
CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 1:21.50
®IrPO PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy 1:21.00
CLUOP "Papyra" CaHkT-INeTepbypr 1:21.10
KCLUOP Nel Teepb 1:22.15
CLUOP Ne3 KanunHuHckoro p-Ha CaHKT-lMNeTepbypr 1:22.78
CLUOP "O6b" BapHayn 1:23.00
CK "CKA-CBWM" CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 1:24.00
CLUOP Ne3 KanmHuHckoro p-Ha CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 1:20.10
CLUOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha CaHkT-MeTepbypr 1:20.00
LIP®KC HoBoycmaHCKoro paioHa 1:19.00
LIP®KC HoBoycmaHCKoro paioHa 1:18.00
CLUOP "OenbthmH" BpsiHCK 1:17.00
CLUOP no BBC "HeBckasi BonHa" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 1:18.00
KCLUOP Nel Teepb 1:18.50
Onumn KnHrucenn 1:19.21
CLUOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 1:20.00
®CL| "Bosixos" 1:20.32
KCLUOP Nel Teepb 1:16.50
KCLUOP Nel Teepb 1:16.00
CoI1 KpacHogap 1:15.00
CLW KpoHwTtaarckoro p-Ha CI16 1:14.00
CK «SWIMMING STARS» CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 1:11.00
CUW r.o. JonronpyaHbiii 1:12.80
CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 1:.14.12
®CL| "Bosixos" 1:15.11
KCLUOP Nel Teepb 1:16.00
CLUOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 1:16.50
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AucTtaHuma 22, Manebumkn, 100m Ha cnnHe

3ansbie 8 n3 9
0 CEYEWKO Enuceii 11  CLU "CuHuii kut" KyHryp 1:10.10
1 AKOBJIEB AnekcaHgp 11  CLUOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 1:10.00
2 OEAYWKWNH AnekcaHgp 11 CLUOP "Oenbun" BpsiHCK 1:08.00
3 3BEPbLKOB borpgaH 11 CLUOP "Papyra" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 1:07.00
4 TJTYXOB WMBaH 12 CLU "®eHukc" OpexoBo-3yeBo 1:06.00
5 WBELOB WNropb 12 ACK [oHckol 1:06.77
6 ®PENOPOB MarTseii 11  CLUOP "AenbuH" BpsAHCK 1:08.00
7 KANVH ®épnop 13 ®OK "Csupb" Nognopoxose 1:09.80
8 OBOPVIH ApTém 10 CUW "CuHuia knT" KyHryp 1:10.01
9 EPLWUIOB AnekcaHap 11 CLIOP "daBoput" Beibopr 1:10.44

3ansbiB 9 n3 9
0 TYNAEB Hoxa 12 Co6opHas YP "Axmat" 'po3HbIl 1:05.00
1 ®EJOCEEB Wropb 11 CLUOPK CKA CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 1:04.00
2 EPMAKOB Hukuta 10 CLUOP "MeTteop" banawunxa 1:02.00
3 AYOKA VBaH 12 CLW "Onumn" ®pasnHo 1:00.76
4 KAMAPOVH Tne6 10 CLOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr 59.00
5 MYJIKOKOB lNaBsen 10 CLUOP "Papyra" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 1:00.00
6 HUKOJIAEB Cepreii 10 CLOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr 1:01.00
7 XMAPWH Wnba 11 CK «SWIMMING STARS» CaHkT-leTepbypr 1:04.00
8 KOMAPOB Erop 10 CLUOP "MeTteop" banawunxa 1:04.80
9 TUTOB 3axap 12 ®OK "Csupb" Nognopoxose 1:06.00
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