









22		, 100m		9 - 15
Mad Wave Challenge 15 Mad Wave Challenge 14 Mad Wave Challenge 13 Mad Wave Challenge 12 Mad Wave Challenge 11 Mad Wave Challenge 11 Mad Wave Challenge 10 Mad Wave Challenge 9	55.78 55.86 57.33 1:01.20 1:04.64 1:11.67 1:19.42	UKR	(BLR) (BLR) (BLR)	05.11.2017 05.11.2017 03.10.2021 06.11.2023 06.11.2023 10.11.2019 05.11.2017
1 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	14 16 16 16 16 13	" " - " " -		2:00.00 1:55.06 1:52.60 1:54.00 1:57.00 NT
2 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	15 15 14 16 15 15 15 15 16	1 """ "YouSwim" ""- ""-	-	1:50.00 1:46.22 1:41.00 1:40.55 1:36.00 1:36.00 1:41.00 1:41.63 1:46.55 1:50.00
3 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	15 15 15 14 15 14 14 14 16 14	- - - " " - "	- - " _	1:33.60 1:33.10 1:33.00 1:29.97 1:29.03 1:29.54 1:32.10 1:33.02 1:33.14 1:34.50

" ", 25 . - , . , 8, . , . 2 https://swim4you.ru/

OMEGA ARES 21









05.10.2025 12:39 -











22, , 100m

4 0				
4 9				
0	15	" "		1:28.72
1	15			1:27.20
2	14			1:26.00
2 3	14			1:25.00
4				
	14			1:24.00
5 6 7	14	" "		1:24.24
6	15	3 -	-	1:25.64
7	14	" -		1:27.00
8	16	" - " -		1:28.00
8 9	14	1		1:29.00
•	•	•		0.00
5 9				
				
0	15			1:23.40
1	14	II	" -	1:22.85
2	12	п		1:22.30
3	15	" " _		1:21.50
1	16			1:21.00
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	15	" " _		1:21.10
5		-		
6	15	_1		1:22.15
7	15	3 -	-	1:22.78
8	15	" "		1:23.00
9	15	" - " -		1:24.00
6_9				
	15	3 -	_	1:20.10
0	15	3 -	-	1:20.10
 0 1	14	3 -	-	1:20.00
 0 1	14 11	3 -	-	1:20.00 1:19.00
 0 1	14 11 10	-	-	1:20.00 1:19.00 1:18.00
 0 1	14 11 10 13	3 -	- -	1:20.00 1:19.00 1:18.00 1:17.00
 0 1	14 11 10	-	- - -	1:20.00 1:19.00 1:18.00
 0 1	14 11 10 13 15	- " "	- - " _	1:20.00 1:19.00 1:18.00 1:17.00 1:18.00
 0 1	14 11 10 13 15	- " "	- - " _	1:20.00 1:19.00 1:18.00 1:17.00 1:18.00 1:18.50
0 1 2 3 4 5 6	14 11 10 13 15 15	- " "	- - " <u>-</u>	1:20.00 1:19.00 1:18.00 1:17.00 1:18.00 1:18.50 1:19.21
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	14 11 10 13 15 15 11	- " " 1	- - " _	1:20.00 1:19.00 1:18.00 1:17.00 1:18.00 1:18.50 1:19.21 1:20.00
0 1 2 3 4 5 6	14 11 10 13 15 15	- " " 1	- - -	1:20.00 1:19.00 1:18.00 1:17.00 1:18.00 1:18.50 1:19.21
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	14 11 10 13 15 15 11	- " " 1	- - - -	1:20.00 1:19.00 1:18.00 1:17.00 1:18.00 1:18.50 1:19.21 1:20.00
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	14 11 10 13 15 15 11 11	- " " 1 -	- - - -	1:20.00 1:19.00 1:18.00 1:17.00 1:18.00 1:18.50 1:19.21 1:20.00 1:20.32
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	14 11 10 13 15 15 11 15 14	- " " 1 -	- - - -	1:20.00 1:19.00 1:18.00 1:17.00 1:18.50 1:19.21 1:20.00 1:20.32
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	14 11 10 13 15 15 11 11	- " " 1 -	" -	1:20.00 1:19.00 1:18.00 1:17.00 1:18.00 1:18.50 1:19.21 1:20.00 1:20.32
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	14 11 10 13 15 15 11 15 14	- " " 1 -	- - -	1:20.00 1:19.00 1:18.00 1:17.00 1:18.00 1:18.50 1:19.21 1:20.00 1:20.32
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	14 11 10 13 15 15 11 15 14	- " " 1 -	- - -	1:20.00 1:19.00 1:18.00 1:17.00 1:18.50 1:19.21 1:20.00 1:20.32 1:16.50 1:16.00 1:15.00
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	14 11 10 13 15 15 11 15 14	- " " - " 1 1 1 1	- - -	1:20.00 1:19.00 1:18.00 1:17.00 1:18.50 1:19.21 1:20.00 1:20.32 1:16.50 1:16.00 1:15.00 1:14.00
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 9	14 11 10 13 15 15 11 15 14	- " " 1 -		1:20.00 1:19.00 1:18.00 1:17.00 1:18.50 1:19.21 1:20.00 1:20.32 1:16.50 1:16.00 1:15.00 1:14.00 1:11.00
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 9	14 11 10 13 15 15 11 15 14 13 15 11 11 10 12	1 1 - «SWIMMING STARS»	- - -	1:20.00 1:19.00 1:18.00 1:17.00 1:18.50 1:19.21 1:20.00 1:20.32 1:16.50 1:16.00 1:15.00 1:14.00 1:11.00 1:12.80
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6	14 11 10 13 15 15 11 15 14 13 15 11 11 10 12 13	1 1 1 «SWIMMING STARS»	- - -	1:20.00 1:19.00 1:18.00 1:17.00 1:18.50 1:19.21 1:20.00 1:20.32 1:16.50 1:16.00 1:15.00 1:14.00 1:11.00 1:12.80 1:14.12
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7	14 11 10 13 15 15 11 15 14 13 15 11 11 10 12 13	1 1 - «SWIMMING STARS»	- - -	1:20.00 1:19.00 1:18.00 1:17.00 1:18.50 1:19.21 1:20.00 1:20.32 1:16.50 1:16.00 1:15.00 1:14.00 1:11.00 1:12.80 1:14.12 1:15.11
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	14 11 10 13 15 15 11 15 14 13 15 11 11 10 12 13 12 14	1 1 1 «SWIMMING STARS»		1:20.00 1:19.00 1:18.00 1:17.00 1:18.50 1:19.21 1:20.00 1:20.32 1:16.50 1:16.00 1:15.00 1:14.00 1:12.80 1:14.12 1:15.11 1:16.00
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7	14 11 10 13 15 15 11 15 14 13 15 11 11 10 12 13	- " " " - "SWIMMING STARS» " " -		1:20.00 1:19.00 1:18.00 1:17.00 1:18.50 1:19.21 1:20.00 1:20.32 1:16.50 1:16.00 1:15.00 1:14.00 1:11.00 1:12.80 1:14.12 1:15.11

" ", 25

https://swim4you.ru/

OMEGA ARES 21





, 8, . , . 2















22, , 100m

8_9			
0	11	н	1:10.10
1	11		1:10.00
2	11	II II	1:08.00
3	11	" -	1:07.00
4	12	" -	1:06.00
5	12		1:06.77
6	11	II II	1:08.00
7	13	н н	1:09.80
8	10	II II	1:10.01
9	11	11 11	1:10.44
9 9			
		11 11	
0	12	" "	1:05.00
1	11	-	1:04.00
2	10	II II	1:02.00
3	12	" "	1:00.76
4	10	" -	59.00
5	10	" -	1:00.00
6	10	" -	1:01.00
7	11	«SWIMMING STARS» -	1:04.00
8	10	11 11	1:04.80
9	12	11 11	1:06.00

https://swim4you.ru/

OMEGA ARES 21





, 8, . , . 2



